GOURAV AWASIYA UCHCHA VIDYALAYA

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, AFFILIATION NO.: 3430344
ACADEMIC PROGRAMME 2021-22
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SI. | DATE CLASS PROGRAM

No DETAILS

i 01.04.2021(Thursday) New Academic Session Start

2. | 08.05.2021(Saturday) U.K.GTo IV Drawing Competition

3. | 10.05.2021(Monday) V to X English Essay

4 10.05.2021 to Nur To X Holiday Home Work
15.05.2021

5 10.07.2021 to NurTo X P-I (Exam)
22.07.2021

6. | 26.07.2021 (Monday) Vto X Hindi Essay

7. | 28.07.2021(Wednesday) | U.K.G to IV English Calligraphy
8

9

14.08.2021(Saturday) Nur to U.K.G Fancy Dress Competition
. | 21.08.2021(Saturday) Nur to L.K.G Hindi Poem Competition
10. | 13.09.2021 to Nur To X Term — 1 (Exam)

25.09.2021
11. | 09.10.2021(Saturday) Nur to X Parents Teachers Meeting
& Result (Term-I “Exam”)
12. | 04.12.2021(Saturday) Vito X English Debate
13. | 18.12.2021(Saturday) VI to X Hindi Debate
14. | 18.12.2021(Saturday) Nur to L.K.G English Poem Competition
15. | 24.12.2021(Friday) Vito X Song Competition
16. | 11.01.2022 to Nur to X P-II (Exam)
20.01.2022
17 | 09.02.2022(Wednesday) | Class “X” Pre-Board Exam
18 | 26.02.2022(Saturday) Class “X” Farewell
18 | 07.03.2022 to Nur to X Term-Il (Exam)
15.03.2022
19 | 28.03.2022 (Monday) Nur to X Parents Teachers Meeting

& Result (Term-I “Exam”)
20. | 01.04.2022 (Friday) New Academic Session Start




